
GCVERNMENTAL CENTER SANTA CRUZ, CALIFORNIA 95060 
(83 1 )  454-2323 

Agenda date: January 8,2002 

Bcard of Supervisors 
70 1 Ocean Street 
Sarlta Cruz, CA 95060 

200 112002 CONTINUING CONTRACTS 

Dear Board Members: 

In order to comply with Section 300 of the County's Procedures Manual, Title I - Finance and Accounting, 
as adopted by your Board of September 15, 1992, and recommendations approved in adopting the 2001/02 
Continuing Agreements List, it is necessary to notify your Board of the execution of contracts included 
on the Continuing Agreements List which were approved during the 2001/02 Budget Hearings. 

Attached is a list of continuing agreement contracts which have been executed and received by the Clerk 
of the Board during the period of December 6, 2001 through January 2, 2002. The contracts are on file in this 
office. 

IT IS THEREFORE RECOMMENDED that your Board accept and file notification of continuing 
ccntracts that have been executed, as shown on the attached list. 

,/Glil T. Borkowski 
C'lief Deputy, Clerk of the Board 

REC "ENDED: A 

-cF--J Coun y Administrative Officer 
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CONTINUING AGREEMENTS LIST FOR JANUARY 8,2002 

BUDGET 
UNIT NO. 

INDEX NO. CONTRACT 
NO. 

CONTRACTOR AMOUNT 
$ 

4% 
Special 
Budget 
Augmen 
tation 

DEPARTMENT 

3665 

3665 

1 1545 

1 1545-02 

DMG Maximus 10,800 County 
Administrative 
Office 7.200 

18,000 

66 1800 1150 R-687 Santa Cruz City 
School 

20,806.56 
additional 
revenue 

Sheriff-Coroner 

I150 R-688 
~~ 

6,534.26 
additional 
revenue 

8,500 

1 Sheriff-Coroner 66 1800 Pajaro Valley 
Unified School 
District 

Santa Cruz 
Archaeological 
Society c Planning 542 100 3665 10063 

364042 3638 10259-0 1 Santa Cruz 
County Office of 
Education 

7,012 Health Services 
Agency 

~~~ 

662300 
662430 
662500 

3360 
3360 
3360 

12680 Superior Alarm 
Company 

10,000 
2,000 
3 .OOO 
15,000 

Sheriff-Coroner, 
Detention 
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