



## **COUNTY OF SANTA CRUZ**

701 OCEAN STREET - Room 500 SANTA CRUZ, CALIFORNIA 95060 (831) 454-2323

GCVERNMENTAL CENTER

Agenda date: January 8,2002

Board of Supervisors 701 Ocean Street Santa Cruz, CA 95060

## 200 112002 CONTINUING CONTRACTS

## **Dear Board Members:**

In order to comply with Section 300 of the County's Procedures Manual, Title I - Finance and Accounting, as adopted by your Board of September 15, 1992, and recommendations approved in adopting the 2001/02 Continuing Agreements List, it is necessary to notify your Board of the execution of contracts included on the Continuing Agreements List which were approved during the 2001/02 Budget Hearings.

Attached is a list of continuing agreement contracts which have been executed and received by the Clerk of the Board during the period of December 6, 2001 through January 2, 2002. The contracts are on file in this office.

IT IS THEREFORE RECOMMENDED that your Board accept and file notification of continuing centracts that have been executed, as shown on the attached list.

viery truty yours,

Gail T. Borkowski

C'nief Deputy, Clerk of the Board

RECOMMENDED:

County Administrative Officer

## **CONTINUING AGREEMENTS LIST FOR JANUARY 8,2002**

DEPARTMENT	BUDGET UNIT NO.	INDEX NO.	CONTRACT NO.	CONTRACTOR	AMOUNT \$	4% Special Budget Augmen tation
County Administrative Office	272100 (DA) 591000 (PD)	3665 3665	1 1545 1 1545-02	DMG Maximus	10,800 <u>7.200</u> 18,000	
Sheriff-Coroner	661800	1150	R-687	Santa Cruz City School	20,806.56 additional revenue	
Sheriff-Coroner	661800	1150	R-688	Pajaro Valley Unified School District	6,534.26 additional revenue	
Planning	542100	3665	10063	Santa Cruz Archaeological Society	8,500	
Health Services Agency	364042	3638	10259-01	Santa Cruz County Office of Education	7,012	
Sheriff-Coroner, Detention	662300 662430 662500	3360 3360 3360	12680	Superior Alarm Company	10,000 2,000 3,000 15,000	